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Jaume Cornado
Moddity Mobile

BILATERAL MEETINGS

02.03.2015 Monday (11.00h -
02.03.2015 Monday (13.05h -
02.03.2015 Monday (15.10h -

MUDDITY e -

03.03.2015 Tuesday (11.05h -
03.03.2015 Tuesday (13.10h -
03.03.2015 Tuesday (15.15h -
04.03.2015 Wednesday (9.00h -
04.03.2015 Wednesday (11.05h -
04.03.2015 Wednesday (13.10h -
04.03.2015 Wednesday (15.15h -

DESCRIPTION Mobile and web development
ORGANIZATIONTYPE Company

ORGANIZATION SIZE

—_

-10
TWITTER https://twitter.com/modditymobile

AREAS OF ACTIVITIES SOFTWARE/INTERNET

1. Application development
2. Data analysis

Offer
APP DEVELOPMENT

Development apps for iOS and Android

13.05h)
15.10h)
18.05h)
11.05h)
13.10h)
15.15h)
16.55h)
11.05h)
13.10h)
15.15h)
16.55h)


https://twitter.com/modditymobile

